



ZX043798

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	Z105002	Bushing	2		
2	Z58284	Washer	2		
3	Z58298	Shim	1	TK = 1 MM	
4	Z58297	Washer	1	TK = 0, 75 MM	
5	Z73892	Flange	1		
6	19M7790	Screw	AR	M12 X 35	
7	AZ52941	Pin Fastener	1		
8	19M7786	Screw	1	M10 X 30	
9	12M7013	Lock Washer	1	10.200 mm	
10	14M7140	Nut	1	M10	
11	AZ103174	Rocker	1		
12	24M7381	Washer	1	60 X 75 X 1.600 mm	
13	24M7214	Shim	1		
14	40M7048	Snap Ring	1		
15	19M9049	Screw	AR	M24 X 160	
16	19M9048	Screw	AR	M24 X 85	
17	12M7140	Lock Washer	AR	25.600 mm	
18	Z73249	Ring	1		
19	Z59975	Ring	2		

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
20	AZ52815	Hydraulic Cylinder	1		
21	Z73248	Cover	1		
22	12M7069	Lock Washer	1	16 mm	
23	19M7283	Cap Screw	1	M16 X 35	
..	AZ64187	Gasket Kit	1		